subject to the condition that the overall cost shall be limited to the
Administrative Sanction  already issued for the project. 
      3) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased to
accord Administrative Sanction for an amount of Rs.12,38,01,371/-
(Rupees Twelve Crore Thirty Eight Lakhs One Thousand Three
Hundred and Seventy One only) for the additional works in the
Women and  Child Block in SAT Hospital by utilizing the balance amount
from the sanctioned amount of Rs.717.29 crores.  M/s HITES is

designated as the Special Purpose Vehicle for the project.
       4) The component wise details of the estimate for the additional